
 
Government of The Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Khulna. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

 

Tel-:041-723183, Fax:  041-722833,   E-mail: xen.khulna@lged.gov.bd 
 

 
 

Reference No: 46.02.4700.000.07.266.18.1821                                                            Date: 17/06/2019  
  

e-Tender Notice No-58/2018-19 (LTM) 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 

works mentioned below under LGED, District: Khulna. 
 
 

Sl 

No 

Tender 

ID 

Package No & Name of Work Tender 

Closing date & 

time 

1 324605 KDRIDP/Khul/M-05/2018-19 

247694080-Periodic Maintenance of Shiromoni Bazar-Dkatia Beel via 

Emambari road at Ch 00-1721m. Under Phultala Upazila, District: Khulna.  

08-07-

2019 12:00 

2 332998 KDRIDP/Khul/W-94/2018-19 

247304056-Improvement of Ranai R&H-Palbari WAPDA road by BC at Ch 

1500m-2500m under Dumuria Upazila, District: Khulna.Salvage Cost of this 

package is Tk 831046.00 fixed which will be paid by contractor. 

08-07-

2019 12:00 

3 334885 IPCP/KHUL/DUMUR/P/18-19/8.02 

1.a Improvement of Mikshimill Madhomi BalikaBiddaloy Pond. b Const. of 

01 Nos. Ghatla 3.50m11.10m for Mikshimill Madhomi BalikaBiddaloy 

Pond.2. a Improvement of Saravita Radhakrishno Sebasrom Pond. b Const. of 

01 Nos. Ghatla 3.00m11.10m for Sebasrom Pond. 3.a Improvement of 

Shahapur Modhurram College Pond. b Const. of 01 Nos. Ghatla 

5.00m11.10m for Shahapur Modhurram College Pond.4.a Improvement of 

Tolna Dhokkhinpara GPS Pond. b Const. of 01 Nos. Ghatla 3.00m 9.20m for 

Tolna Dhokkhinpara GPS Pond.5.a Improvement of Purbo Shovna Maszid 

Madrasha Pond. b Const. of 01 Nos. Ghatla 3.00m 9.20m for Purbo Shovna 

Maszid Madrasha Pond.6.a Improvement of Amvita Jame Maszid Pond. b 

Const. of 01 Nos. Ghatla 3.00m 8.00m for Amvita Jame Maszid Pond Under 

Dumuria upazilla, District: Khulna. 

08-07-

2019 12:00 

 

This is the online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard 

copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited 

online through any registered bank’s branches up to 17:00 on 07-07-2019. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

 
 
 

A.S.M. Kabir 

Executive Engineer 

LGED, Khulna. 
 

 

Copy : 
 
 

-    The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, Khulna. 

-    The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Khulna  Region, Khulna. 

-    The Upazila Engineer, Upazila: Phultala/Dumuria, Dist: Khulna. 

 

 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš ¿ 

 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
mailto:xen.khulna@lged.gov.bd
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/


 

MYcÖRvZš¿x evsjv‡`k miKvi 
wbe©vnx cÖ‡KŠkjxi Kvh©vjq 

’̄vbxq miKvi cÖ‡KŠkj Awa`ßi 
22, iƒcmv ÷¨vÛ †ivW, Lyjbv| 

www.lged.gov.bd 

 

¯§viK bs-46.02.4700.000.07.266.18.1822                                      ZvwiL t  17/06/2019Bs| 

 
cÖwZ, 
 

1| m¤úv`K  
      ‰`wbK AvRKv‡ji Lei 
 XvKv| 
 
2| m¤úv`K  
      evsjv‡`k †cvó 
 192, dwKiv‡cvj 
 gwZwSj, XvKv-1000| 
 
3| m¤úv`K  
      ‰`wbK Awbe©vY 
 Lyjbv|  

 

 

 
welqt  `icÎ weÁwß cÖKvkbv cÖm‡½| 
 

 
Dch©y³ wel‡qi †cÖw¶‡Z Rvbv‡bv hvB‡Z‡Q †h, 2018-2019 Bs A_© eQ‡i Òwewfbœ cÖKíÓ Gi AvIZvq mshy³ †bvwU‡k ewY©Z 

03wU c¨v‡K‡Ri KvR ev Í̄evq‡bi Rb¨ e-GP c×wZ‡Z `icÎ Avnevb Kiv nBqv‡Q|  
 

`icÎ MÖn‡bi wba©vwiZ Zvwi‡Li Kgc‡¶ 14(‡PŠÏ) w`b c~‡e© cwÎKvq weÁvcb †`Iqvi weavb Av‡Q weavq mshy³ B-‡UÛvi 
weÁwß bs-58/2018-2019 Gi msw¶ß weÁvcbwU Riæix wfwË‡Z Avcbvi cwÎKvq AvMvgx 20/06/2019Bs Zvwi‡Li g‡a¨ 3 Kjv‡g 
7 BwÂ‡Z GKevi cÖKvkbvi Rb¨ Aby‡iva Kiv nBj| cÖKvk _v‡K †h, cÖKvkbv nIqvi w`bB cwÎKv Aek¨B wbgœ¯^v¶iKvixi `ß‡i 4 
Kwc †cÖi‡bi Rb¨ Aby‡iva Kiv nBj|   

 
mshy³ t  `icÎ †bvwUk - 2(`yB) cÖ ’̄| 
 
 

 
wbe©vnx cÖ‡KŠkjx 

GjwRBwW, Lyjbv| 
Phone No: 041-723183 

E-mail: xen.khulna@lged.gov.bd. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿      
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 
g~jgš¿sjv‡`‡ki 

Dbœqb  

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
mailto:xen.khulna@lged.gov.bd

